7 .SK ©
C1iM
por. vk sté
1. 14
2. 15
3. 17
4. 10
5. 1/U23 13
6. 2/U23 16
7. 5
8. 1/ DS 8
9. 6
10. 7
11. 9
12. 3/uU23 12

18:47:29 / 31.08.2024

MCR druZstev dospélych ve sprintu

rgc

24006
24043
24001
64021
64040
64036
57071
57054
57099
119218
119191
119213
57157
57132
57086
106095
106088
106111
185007
1018
1128
57162
57152
57117
24015
24087
24079
24069
24032
24102
106009
106049
106023
60047
60090
60059

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
ONDRICH Adam
NOVAK Martin
NOVOSAD Lukas
SUCHANEK Daniel
KVAPIL Ondrej
KOTRBA Matéj
ROLENC Ondfej
VESELY Ondfej
RUFFER Jakub
KUTIN Filip
MALY Vojtéch
KRISTEK Vaclav
BEIER Alva
SLEZAK Adam
PLASIL Hynek
SALAJ Frantisek
SMAKAL Petr
TRNKA Tobias
RASNER Karel
JELINEK Simon
MORNSTEJN Roman
BATA Vaclav
CERNY Matyas
HRSTKA Jaromir
SKOREPA Vojtéch
SEDLACEK Stépan
MYSKA Matéj
KOPRIVA Filip
SVADLENA Vaclav
HITHA Cenék
HORINEK Jaroslav
SOTOLA Karel
HUDECEK Vojtéch
BEIER Matous
KUDEJ Jan
STOLIN Antonin

Ceské Vrbné

oddil

C.Kruml.
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Olomouc
Pardub.
Litovel
Boh.Pha
Pardub.
C.Kruml.

C.Kruml.

N
o
o
2]

1997 Litovel

Trutnov

N
o
o
=
<
Nw S

TJ Syntesia Pardubice

1. jizda

00:53,87

00:54,68

00:55,26

00:55,34

00:57,33

01:00,91

01:01,53

01:14,18

01:16,18

01:19,18

01:24,00

01:37,90

zavod ¢. 123

2. jizda

31.08.24

celk.

00:53,87

00:54,68

00:55,26

00:55,34

00:57,33

01:00,91

01:01,53

01:14,18

01:16,18

01:19,18

01:24,00

01:37,90

ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2023



¥ C(SK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTO
K1z

por. vk sté
1. 1/U23 26
2 25
3. 1/ DS 21
4 23
24

18:47:30 / 31.08.2024

MCR druZstev dospélych ve sprintu

rgc

119176
119005
119208
24024
24030
24090
119227
119177
119192
24095
24093
24034
103010
103024
103011

Ceské Vrbné

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
KRATOCHVILOVA Adéla
RETKOVA Anna
KOCIROVA Valentyna
NOVOSADOVA Kristina
PLACHTOVA Alexandra
DVORAKOVA Alzbéta
JiLKOVA Pavla
MAROUSKOVA Tereza
MALA Magdalena
NOVOTNA Natalie
KUCEROVA Veronika
PALOUDOVA Karolina
BERGMANNOVA Sandra
NEMCOVA Marie
PROCHAZKOVA Pavla

m%n—\ PPN N®N I\)HE NRE NS

oddil

Olomouc

C.Kruml.

Olomouc

C.Kruml.

KK Brno

TJ Syntesia Pardubice

1. jizda

00:58,54

01:02,49

01:07,53

01:34,25

DSQ

zavod ¢. 123

2. jizda

31.08.24

celk.

00:58,54

01:02,49

01:07,53

01:34,25

ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2023



7 .SK ©
K1iM
por. vk st
1. 1/U23 46
2. 44
3. 2/U23 40
4. 3/U23 45
5. 30
6. 43
7. 31
8. 4/ U23 33
9. 39
10. 32
11. 37
12. 5/U23 41
13. 35
14. 36
15. 1/ DM 34
16. 6/ U23 38
17. 1/ DS 42

18:47:31/ 31.08.2024

MCR druZstev dospélych ve sprintu

rgc

103036
26001
1030
1113
11070
1107
39050
39033
39034
119197
119124
119076
A100

119209
119182
119035
59017
59026
59024
57036
63063
57027
24104
24013
24079
60030
60091
60099
57140
57028
57136
24004
24067
24037
64010
64026
64058
103041
103026
103049
39011
39001
39039
33009
39009
39040
1109
1139
1010

Ceské Vrbné

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
MATEJICEK Vojtéch
MiKA Hynek
NOVAK Filip
ZAPLETAL Mikulas
TARABA Matyas
MARTIN Jakub
SINDELAR Jan
PANZER Martin
FRANZ Jakub
STYBNAR Vojtéch
PROCHAZKA Vojtéch
NOVAK Matyas
ZANNI
DOREAU Etienn

STYBNAR Matéj
NOVAK Tobias
KNEBEL Robert
MRUZEK Kamil
SLAVIK Daniel
NOVOTNY Stépan
NEMEC Radek

BEK Matyas
KONVALINKA Stépan
TALIR Matyas
MAGCE Lukas
MYSKA Matéj
MAREK Ale$
VIKOVA Anna
PORTYCH Matyas
KOBLIZEK Daniel
KONVALINKA Ondfej
SRAMEK David
PALOUDA Mikolas
OLSAK Matyas
SAFARIK Pavel
KREJZA Filip
SYROVY Filip
SEDLAK Vaclav
SATKE Adam
BERGMANN Ondfej
VYBIRAL Viktor
KOMIS Jan

FRANZ Tadeas
HANZEL Jachym
VRANEK Jan
SLADKOVA Linda
STULCOVA Valentyna
PLUTA Adam

KOT Michal
STOCHL Vojtéch

nar. vt oddil

Boh.Pha

Boh.Pha

Loko Plz

Olomouc
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Pardub.

C.Kruml.
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Pardub.

C.Kruml.

Vys.Myto

KK Brno

n
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N|

N W NI—‘E NN NRPN W

Loko Plz

Loko Plz

Boh.Pha

N
o
=
o
WNN NNN

TJ Syntesia Pardubice

1. jizda

00:48,93

00:50,13

00:50,22

00:50,31

00:53,35

00:54,21

00:54,73

00:54,95

00:59,18

00:59,37

01:00,82

01:01,33

01:02,27

01:04,34

01:04,86

01:10,40

01:11,97

zavod ¢. 123

2. jizda

31.08.24

celk.

00:48,93

00:50,13

00:50,22

00:50,31

00:53,35

00:54,21

00:54,73

00:54,95

00:59,18

00:59,37

01:00,82

01:01,33

01:02,27

01:04,34

01:04,86

01:10,40

01:11,97

ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2023



¥ C(SK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTO

Clz

por. vk sté

1. 1/U23 51

2. 1/ DS 52

3. 2/U23 53

50

18:47:32 / 31.08.2024

MCR druZstev dospélych ve sprintu

rgc

119005
119181
119208
119177
119192
119227
57008
57158
57169
24030
24024
24095

Ceské Vrbné

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno
RETKOVA Anna
STRILKOVA Jana
KOCIROVA Valentyna
MAROUSKOVA Tereza
MALA Magdalena
JILKOVA Pavla
BUNDOVA Simona
CAPSKA Valerie
MARKOVA Kristyna
PLACHTOVA Alexandra
NOVOSADOVA Kristina
NOVOTNA Natalie

oddil

s
)
5
=

Olomouc

Olomouc

Pardub.

C.Kruml.

N
o
o
=
NNFR NMNNR RPNMNWRRPPRE

TJ Syntesia Pardubice

zavod ¢. 123

31.08.24
1. jizda 2. jizda celk.
00:59,92 00:59,92
01:08,83 01:08,83
01:31,73 01:31,73
DNF

ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2023



¥ C(SK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTO
ca2m

por. vk sté
1 67
2. 1/U23 61
3 66
4 63
5 64
6 62
7 60
8 65

18:47:33 / 31.08.2024

MCR druZstev dospélych ve sprintu

rgc

64033
64010
64021
64036
64040
106111

119188
119189
119191
119218
119076
119139

1128
1038

106095
106088
106009
103034
106061
106049

60047
60006
57157
60030
60059
60099

55012
24039
24069
24104
24042
24006

24043
24032
24037
39039
24006
24001

Ceské Vrbné

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno nar. vt oddil
SILAR Jakub 1987
KREJZA Filip 1989 .
SUCHANEK Daniel 1993 ¥yz'm3,’:g
KOTRBA Mat&j 2007 Li’; o e}’
KVAPIL Ondfiej 2007
TRNKA Tobias 2007
RETEK Toman Vaclav 2007
RETEK Vaclav Toman 2007
MALY Vojtéch 2006 Olomouc
KUTIN Filip 2007 T Dukla
NOVAK Maty4s 2005
KRATOCHVIL Martin 2003
MORNSTEJN Roman 1969
STASTNY Michal 1965
JELINEK Simon 1994
SMOLKA Ondfej 1994 Boh.Pha
RASNER Karel 2004
JELINEK Filip 1996
ROLENC Ondrej 1991
VANEK Matéj 2004
SRAMEK David 2007 Pardub. |
SLEZAK Adam 2006 Pardub
NEMEC Radek 2004 :
VESELY Ondfej 2004
SALAJ FrantiSek 2004
SMAKAL Petr 2003 .
HORINEK Jaroslav 1963 Litovel
REZNAK Ladislav 1966 KK Brno
SMOLDAS Michal 1998
SOTOLA Karel 1997
BEIER Matous 2004
GOMBOS Miroslav 2009
BEIER Alva 2005 prathov
MAREK Ale3 1978 Trutnov
STOLIN Antonin 2008
PORTYCH Matyas 2008
KASPAROVA Anna 1985
PESKA Libor 1987 Slav.HK
KOPRIVA Filip 2008 €.Kruml.
TALIR Matyas 2007 ¢.Kruml.
VEJNAR Samuel 2005 24043 24032
ONDRICH Adam 2004
NOVAK Martin 1991
SVADLENA Véclav 1985 & Kruml
SAFARIK Pavel 2008 EKruml.
HANZEL Jachym 2008 Loko Plz
ONDRICH Adam 2004
NOVOSAD Lukas 1976

TJ Syntesia Pardubice

1. jizda

00:55,71

00:56,17

00:56,32

00:56,62

00:57,00

00:59,19

01:03,49

01:18,11

zavod ¢. 123

31.08.24

2. jizda celk.

00:55,71

00:56,17

00:56,32

00:56,62

00:57,00

00:59,19

01:03,49

01:18,11

ESKYMO 1.7.8 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2023
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